
Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 8551.DE.90D.0 

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

Ihre / Your / Votre   � • Masch.Nr.� • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  10/02

TERRASEM 3000
(Type 8551 :  + . . 01001)

TERRASEM 4000
(Type 8552 :  + . . 01001)



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+TERRASEM+3000+TERRASEM+4000+Spare


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 79    9021.14.01           0 SAATTANK 1400L, MONT.          TREMIE               HOPPER
    0.02 79    9001.79.02           0 SAATKASTENSTREBE MONTIERT      RENFORT DE TREMIE    HOPPERSTAY CPL.
    1    79    9021.31.01           1 SAATTANK 1400L GESCHWEISST     TREMIE               HOPPER
    2    79    9021.22.02           1 SAATTANKLASCHE, LI.            PLAQUE PALIER, G.    BEARING PLATE, L.
    3    79    9021.22.01           1 SAATTANKLASCHE, RE.            PLAQUE PALIER, DR.   BEARING PLATE, R.
    4    79    9021.24.01           2 OESENSCHRAUBE VERZ.            PITON                EYE BOLT
    5    79      934D16PA           2 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN934-8         ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
    6    79      127DB16A           3 FEDERRING B16 DIN127 GALZNC    RONDELLE GR.         SPRING WASHER
    7    79      125DA17A           2 SCHEIBE A17 DIN125 VERZ.       RONDELLE             WASHER
    8    79     7337D412A           4 BLINDNIET 4X12 DIN7337 A-ST/ST RIVET                RIVET
    9    79     933D825PA          11 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X25 DIN933-8,8   VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   10    79       985D8PA          13 SK-MUTTER M8 DIN985-8          ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   11    79    9021DA8.4A          16 SCHEIBE A8,4 DIN9021-ST VERZ.  RONDELLE             RING
   12    79    933D1035PA           2 6KTS M10X35 VERZINKT D933      VIS A SIX PANS       HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
   13    79      985D10PA           2 SECHSKANTMUTTER                ECROU H              HEX. NUT
   14    79    125DA10.5A           2 SCHEIBE A10,5 DIN125 ST-GALZNC RONDELLE             RING
   15    79    933D1645PA           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M16X45 DIN933      VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   17    79    9021.23.01           1 ANSCHLAGBUEGEL GESCHWEISS      CHAPE DE BLOCAGE     STOP YOKE
   18    79    9006.39.20           2 KLEMMPLATTE                    PLAQUE DE SERRAGE    CLAMPING PLATE
   19    79     603D830PA           4 FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE              VIS A TETE RONDE     SAUCER-HEAD SCREW
   20    79     125DA8.4A          17 SCHEIBE A8,4 DIN125 ST-GALZNC  RONDELLE             RING
   21    79      1587D8QA           4 HUTMUTTER M8 DIN1587           ECROU A CHAPEAU      COVER NUT M 12
   22    79    9021.10.11           1 VERTEILERKOPFSCHUTZ            PROTECTION COUVERCLE PROTECTING COVER
   23    79     603D816PA           3 FLACHRUNDSCHR.M8X16 DIN603-8,8 VIS TETE RONDE       CARRIAGE BOLT
   24    79    9021.10.12           1 DACHTRAVERSE                   PLAQUE SUPPORT       BRACKET
   25    79    9108.84.10          10 FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M8X16 8.8    VIS TETE RONDE       CARRIAGE BOLT
   26    79       934D8PA          10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M8 DIN934-8    ECROU H              HEX. NUT
   27    79    9001.54.09           1 DISTANZHUELSE                  ENTRETOISE           SPACER SLEEVE
   28    79    933D1230PA           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X30 DIN933-8,8  VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   29    79      125DA13A           4 SCHEIBE A13 DIN125 ST-GALZNC   RONDELLE             RING
   30    79      985D12PA           4 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN985-8         ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   31    79    9021.40.01           1 SAATTANKDECKEL 1400L, MONT.    COUVERCLE            LID
   32    79    9021.10.09           1 RAHMENTRAVERSE                 CONSOLE              CONSOLE
   33    79    933D1030PA           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X30 DIN933-8,8  VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   34    79    125DA10.5A           8 SCHEIBE A10,5 DIN125 ST-GALZNC RONDELLE             RING
   35    79      934D10PA           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M10 DIN934-8       VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   36    79     603D816PA           5 FLACHRUNDSCHR.M8X16 DIN603-8,8 VIS TETE RONDE       CARRIAGE BOLT
   37    79    9021DA8.4A           5 SCHEIBE A8,4 DIN9021-ST VERZ.  RONDELLE             RING
   38    79      1587D8QA           5 HUTMUTTER M8 DIN1587           ECROU A CHAPEAU      COVER NUT M 12
   41    79    9001.79.01           2 SAATKASTENSTREBE.GESCHWEISST   RENFORT DE TREMIE    HOPPERSTAY
   42    79    9001.79.04           2 STELLSCHRAUBE                  VIS REGLABLE         ADJUSTING SCREW
   43    79      936D16PA           2 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN936-8         ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   51    79    9001.59.40           1 SCHLAUCHTUELLE OFFEN           PASSE-CABLE          INSET OPEN
   52    79    9001.59.41           1 SCHLAUCHTUELLE GESCHLOSSEN     PASSE-CABLE          INSET OPEN

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0020



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 79    9021.18.40           0 VERTEILERKOPF 40, MONT.        TETE DE REPARTITION  DISTRIBUTOR
    0.02 79    9021.18.30           0 VERTEILERKOPF 30, MONT.        TETE DE REPARTITION  DISTRIBUTOR
    0.03 00  850.62.516.0           0 VERTEILERKOPF  24   MONT.      TETE DE REPARTITION  DISTRIBUTOR
    0.04 79    9021.18.20           0 VERTEILERKOPF 20, MONT.        TETE DE REPARTITION  DISTRIBUTOR
    0.05 79    9001.97.01           0 VERTEILERKOPFDECKEL MONTI      COUVERCLE DISTR.C    DISTRIBUTER LID
    0.06 79    9021.18.01           0 STEIGROHR, KOMPL.              TUBE DE MONTEE       RISING PIPE
    0.07 79    9005.38.01           0 PROFILSCHELLE MONTIERT         COLLIER              HOSE CLIP
    0.08 79    9001.59.70           0 SCHLAUCHVERLAENGERUNG, MONT.   RALLONGE             EXTENSION TUBE           (31-32
    1    79    9001.46.05           1 VERTEILERKOPFBODEN             CARTER DE TETE       DISTRIBUTOR BOTTOM
    2    79    9001.46.03           1 VERTEILERKOPFRING 30-40        COURONNE DE REPA.    DISTRIBUTER RING
    3    79    9001.97.02           1 VERTEILERKOPFDECKEL            COUVERCLE DISTR.C    DISTRIBUTER LID
    4    79    9001.97.03           1 VERSCHLEISSPLATTE              PLAQUE D‘USURE       PLATE
    5    79     963D416PA           6 SENKSCHRAUBE M4X16 DIN963-8.8  VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    6    79    9001.97.04           6 KOTFLUEGELSCHEIBE              RONDELLE             WASHER
    7    79       985D4PA           6 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M4 DIN985-8   ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
   10    79    9001.46.21          10 KOTFLUEGELSCHEIBE 5.3X30X1.5   RONDELLE             WASHER
   11    79     933D580SA          10 6KTS M 5X80 VERZINKT D933      VIS A SIX PANS       HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
   12    79    9021DA5.3A          10 SCHEIBE A 5.3 DIN9021 VER      RONDELLE             RING
   13    79    9106.31.07          10 TENSILOCKMUTTER M5 VERZ.       ECROU TENSI LOCK     TENSI LOCK NUT
   14    79       315D5RA          10 FLUEGELMUTTER M5 VERZ.DIN      ECROU A AILLETTES    WINGED NUT
   15    79    9001.57.01           1 VERTEILERAUSLAUF MONTIERT      SORTIES  CPL         2-WAY OUTLET CPL.
   15.01 79    9001.57.02           0 AUSLASSKLAPPE                  LINGUET              FLAP
   16    79    9001.46.07           0 SCHLAUCHKUPPLUNG               RACCORD              PIPE COUPPLING
   17    79    9001.85.00           0 PVC-SPIRALSCHLAUCH DN28        TUYAU SOUPLE         HOSE
   17.01 79    9001.85.01           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 1,70M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.02 79    9001.85.02           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 1,75M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.03 79    9001.85.03           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 1,80M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.04 79    9001.85.04           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 1,85M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.05 79    9001.85.05           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 1,90M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.06 79    9001.85.06           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 1,95M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.07 79    9001.85.07           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,00M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.08 79    9001.85.08           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,05M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.09 79    9001.85.09           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,10M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.10 79    9001.85.10           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,15M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.11 79    9001.85.11           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,20M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.12 79    9001.85.12           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,25M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.13 79    9001.85.13           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,30M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.14 79    9001.85.14           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,35M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.15 79    9001.85.15           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,40M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.16 79    9001.85.16           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,45M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.17 79    9001.85.17           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,50M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.18 79    9001.85.18           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,55M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.19 79    9001.85.19           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,60M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.20 79    9001.85.20           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,65M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.21 79    9001.85.21           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,70M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.22 79    9001.85.22           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,75M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.23 79    9001.85.23           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,80M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.24 79    9001.85.24           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,85M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.25 79    9001.85.25           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,90M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.26 79    9001.85.26           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,95M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   17.27 79    9001.85.27           0 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 3,05M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   21    79    9001.93.01           1 STEIGROHR LANG+VERTEILBLE      TUBE DE MONTEE       RISING PIPE
   22    79    9001.46.06           1 SCHLAUCHSCHELLE GBS 135/2      BRIDE                CLAMP
   23    79    9005.38.11           2 PROFILSCHELLE, GESCHW.         COLLIER              HOSE CLIP
   24    79    931D1090PA           2 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE              VIS H                HEX. BOLT
   25    79    125DA10.5A           4 SCHEIBE A10,5 DIN125 ST-GALZNC RONDELLE             RING
   26    79      127DA10A           2 FEDERRING A 10 DIN127 VER      RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING
   27    79      934D10PA           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M10 DIN934-8       VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   31    79    9001.85.00           1 PVC-SPIRALSCHLAUCH DN28        TUYAU SOUPLE         HOSE
   32    79    9001.46.11           1 SCHLAUCHMUFFE                  RACCORD              PIPE COUPPLING

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0050



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    79    9008.18.01           1 SCHARSCHIENE 3.0 M GESCHW      RAMPE PORTE-SOC      RAIL
    2    79    9008.19.01           1 SCHARSCHIENE 4.0 M GESCHW      RAMPE PORTE-SOC      RAIL
    3    79    9004.15.29           1 PUFFER M8 D35X35               BUTOIR               BUFFER STOP
    4    79       127DA8A           1 FEDERRING A8 DIN127-VERZ.      RONDELLE GROWER      SPRING WASHER
    5    00       120.159           1 SK-MUTTER  M8 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU  M8 DIN 934    NUT  M8 DIN 934
    6    79    9002.00.30           2 EINSPANNBUCHSE ED 24/20X2      DOUILLE              BUSH
    7    79    9008.39.01           1 STUETZBOCK LINKS  GESCHWE      SUPP.DE BEQUILLE GAU STAND L.H
    7.01 79    9008.39.02           1 STUETZBOCK RECHTS GESCHWE      SUPP.DE BEQUILLE GAU STAND L.H
    9    79    9108.78.05           2 OBERLENKER 880-1130            BRAS ATTEL. SUP.     ADJUSTEMENT SPINDLE
   10    79    9008.27.01           1 PARALLELFUEHRUNG 955 LG.G      TIGE                 PARALLEL LINK
   11    79    9008.27.02           1 PARALLELFUEHRUNG 955 LG.G      TIGE                 PARALLEL LINK
   12    79    4722.00.03           4 EINSPANNBUCHSE EG 19/25X20     DOUILLE              BUSH
   13    79    9001.56.01           4 BOLZEN 108 LG. VERZINKT        AXE                  PIN
   14    79    9003.23.22           2 BOLZEN F.OL-LA.EMKE/WMKE-      AXE                  PIN
   15    79    9003.23.20           2 BOLZEN FUER OBERLENKERLASCHE   AXE                  PIN
   16    79       126D26A          18 SCHEIBE 26 DIN126 VERZINK      RONDELLE             RING
   17    79     1481D840A          18 SPANNSTIFT 8X40 DIN1481 VERZ.  GOUPILLE             ROLL PIN
   18    79    9005.57.01           2 SCHLAUCHSTUETZE 2-TEIL.GE      SUPP.CAOUTCHCHOUC    PIPE HOLDER
   19    79    9001.00.31           2 T-SCHELLE GETEILT 1“X3/4       RACCORD              T-CLIP

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0080



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 79    9008.94.01           1 STRIEGEL 3,0 M MONTIERT        HERSE                HARROW
    1    79  6337.49.02-A          16 STRIEGEL                       HERSE                HARROW
    4    79    9008.72.01           1 STRIEGELSCHIENE MITTE          PLAQUE DE HERSE CPL. HARROW RAIL CPL.
    5    79    9008.72.02           1 STRIEGELSCHIENE AUSSEN         PLAQUE DE HERSE CPL. HARROW RAIL CPL.
    6    79    9008.86.03           1 STRIEGELHALTER LINKS  KUR      SUPPORT              SUPPORT
    7    79     931D1680P           2 6KTS M 16 X  80    DIN931      VIS A SIX PANS       HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
    8    79  6251.44.08-A          16 KLAMMER                        COLLIER              CLAMP
    9    79      931D865P          32 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE              VIS A SIX PANS       HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
   10    00      980DV8PA          32 SICHERUNGSMUTTER VERZ.         ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
   11    79  9003.23.23-A           1 BOLZEN FUER OL. LASCHE V       AXE                  PIN
   12    79    9008.86.04           1 STRIEGELHALTER RECHTS KUR      SUPPORT              SUPPORT
   13    79    9008.32.01           2 ANSCHRAUBTRAEGER GESCHWEI      SUPPORT A VISSER     CONNECTING BRACKET
   14    79   931D16110PA           2 6KTS M 16 X 110 VERZ.D931      VIS A SIX PANS       HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
   15    79    7001.05.00           4 SPANNSTIFT 21X28 M.WELLENSCHL. GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   16    79     1481D1040           2 SPANNSTIFT                     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   17    79   9008.02.14Z           2 SCHWENKBOLZEN                  AXE ORIENTABLE       PIN
   18    79     931D16120           4 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE              VIS H                HEX. BOLT
   19    79     980DV16PA           8 SICHERUNGSMUTTER VM16 DIN980-8 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
   20    79     1481D840A           4 SPANNSTIFT 8X40 DIN1481 VERZ.  GOUPILLE             ROLL PIN
   21    79    1481D1070A           4 SPANNSTIFT 10 X  70 VERZ.      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   22    79    9008.69.01           2 SPINDEL KPTL.                  PIVOT                SPINDLE
   23    79  6248.14.00-A           2 STECKBOLZEN KPLT.              BOULON FICHE         BOLT
   24    79    8163.07.01           2 SICHERUNGSBAND MIT HAKEN       SECURITE AVEC        SAFETY STRIP
   25    79  8405.12.09-A           2 KLAPPSTECKER                   AGRAFE               SAFETY PIN
   26    79   9008.02.11Z           2 VERBINDUNGSLASCHE              ECLISSE DE RACCORD   SHACKLE
   27    79  2612.07.00-A           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   28    79     1481D860A           4 SPANNSTIFT 8X60                GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0120



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 79    9110.71.52           0 MULTITRONIC 52                 MULTITRONIC 52       MULTITRONIC 52
    0.02 79    9110.71.54           0 MULTITRONIC 54                 MULTITRONIC 54       MULTITRONIC 54
    0.03 79    9110.71.55           0 MULTITRONIC 55                 MULTITRONIC 55       MULTITRONIC 55
    0.04 79    9109.75.05           0 MULTITRONIC-KLEMMLEISTE T      BORNE CPLT.          TERMINAL STRIP           (61-66
    1    79    9110.72.05           1 MULTITRONIC II - SAEMONITOR    BOITIER MULTITR.     MULTITRONIC II DRILL
    1.01 79    9110.72.06           1 MULTITRONIC II - SAEMONITOR    BOITIER MULTITR.     MULTITRONIC II DRILL
    1.02 79    9012.12.15           1 KABELSTECKER                   FICHE DE CONTACT     CABLE STICK
    2    79    9110.73.19           1 SAEMONITORHALTER               SUPPORT              HOLDER
    3    79       934D8PA           2 SECHSKANTMUTTER M8 DIN934-8    ECROU H              HEX. NUT
    4    79     125DA8.4A           2 SCHEIBE A8,4 DIN125 ST-GALZNC  RONDELLE             RING
    5    79    9109.73.08           1 ZUGLASCHE                      ECLISSE              LATCH
    6    79    9109.73.02           1 NORMA-SCHELLE ROHRSCHELLE      COLLIER              STANDARD CLAMP
    7    79     933D616PA           3 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X16 DIN933-8,8   VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
    8    79       934D6PA           9 SK-MUTTER M6 DIN934-8          ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
    9    79     125DA6.4A           5 SCHEIBE A6,4 DIN125 VERZ.      RONDELLE             RING
   10    79    9006.70.02           8 KABELBINDER 178X4,8            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP
   11    79    9109.74.28           1 ENTLASTUNGSHAKEN               CROCHET              HOOK
   13    79      84D312PA           4 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE               VIS                  BOLT
   14    79       934D3PA           4 SECHSKANTMUTTER                ECROU H              HEX. NUT
   15    79     125DA3.2A           4 SCHEIBE A3,2 DIN125 VERZ.      RONDELLE             RING
   16    79    9110.72.23           1 VERTEILERKASTEN-STECKER        PRISE DE COURAND     PLUG
   17    79    9110.72.24           1 SCHUTZKAPPE CA 00 SD 2         TOLE DE PROTECTION   GUARD
   18    79    9110.73.20           1 MULTITRONIC-SCHUTZBLECH T      ECRAN                GUARD PLATE
   19    79    9110.72.26           1 KABELSCHELLE CN 36             COLLIER P.CABLE      WIRE CLIP
   20    79     933D516PA           5 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE              VIS H                HEX. BOLT
   21    79       934D5PA           5 SECHSKANTMUTTER                ECROU H              HEX. NUT
   22    79     125DA5.3A           5 SCHEIBE A5,3DIN125 VERZ.       RONDELLE             RING
   24    79    9005.74.01           2 ZUGMAGNET.KOMPL.               ELECTROVANNE CPL.    MAGNET
   24.01 79    9004.59.04           2 FALTENBALG                     SOUFFLET             BELLOWS
   25    79    9110.73.24           1 ZUGMAGNETZULEITUNG 2750        CABLE                COLENOID CABLE
   26    79    9110.73.25           1 ZUGMAGNETZULEITUNG 2100        CABLE                COLENOID CABLE
   27    79    46228D1.5A          10 ADERENDHUELSE 1,5AUSF.N        FICHE ELECTRIQUE     MULTICOLORE CABLE EN
   28    79    9004.18.58           2 ZUGMAGNETENKONSOLE             SUPPORT D‘ELECTROV.  CONSOLE
   29    79       127DA5A           6 FEDERRING A  5 DIN127 VER      RONDELLE GROWER      SPRINGWASHER
   30    79    9004.18.52           2 ZUGSCHRAUBENAUFNAHME           SUPPORT              BRACKET
   31    79    9004.18.30           2 RUECKSTELLFEDER                RESSORT              SPRING
   32    79       127DA6A           2 FEDERRING A  6 DIN127 VER      RONDELLE GROWER      SPRINGWASHER
   33    79    9004.18.29           6 KLAPPRUECKSTELLFEDER           RESSORT              TENSION SPRING
   34    79     931D560PA           6 6KTS M 5 X 60 VERZ.DIN931      VIS A SIX PANS       HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
   35    79    9021DA5.3A          18 SCHEIBE A 5.3 DIN9021 VER      RONDELLE             RING
   36    79       985D5PA           6 SK-MUTTER M5 DIN985-8985       ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   37    79    9006.02.11           2 SEGMENTABDECKUNG               COUVERCLE            PROTECTING COVER
   38    79    9006.02.04           2 DURCHFUEHRUNGSTUELLE           DOILLE               RUBBER INSET
   40    79    9110.74.04           1 SENSORGEBER                    TRANSMETTEUR         TRANSMITTER
   41    79     933D510PA           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M5X10 DIN933-8,8   VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   42    79    9110.73.21           1 SENSORHALTER                   SUPPORT DE CAPTEUR   SENSOR HOLDER
   43    79    9004.18.38           1 NAEHERUNGSSCHALTER IFL4-12-01P CAPTEUR              SWITCH
   44    79    46228D0.5A           3 ADERENDHUELSE 0,5AUSF.N        FICHE ELECTRIQUE     MULTICOLORE CABLE EN
   45    79    9109.73.01           4 NORMA-SCHELLE ROHRSCHELLE      COLLIER              STANDARD CLAMP
   46    79    9001.95.05           4 TENSILOCKSCHRAUBE M6X25 V      VIS TENSI            TENSI LOCK BOLT
   48    79    9110.73.17           1 VERBINDUNGSLEITUNG             CABLE                CONNECTION CABLE
   49    79    9004.18.71           2 FLACHSTECKHUELSE L-RB63        COSSE PLATE          PIPE
   53    79    9109.78.24           1 NAEHERUNGSSCHALTER             CAPTEUR              SWITCH
   54    79    9006.05.54           1 SENSORHALTEWINKEL              SUPPORT DE CAPTEUR   SENSOR HOLDER
   55    79    9110.73.26           1 KABELSCHUTZROHR 450            GAINE                PROTECTION TUBE
   56    79 7976EDB6.316.           2 SK-BLECHSCHRAUBE 6,3X16        VIS H                HEX. BOLT
   57    79     125DA6.4A           2 SCHEIBE A6,4 DIN125 VERZ.      RONDELLE             RING
   61    79    9109.75.11           6 4-LEITER-KLEMME                BORNE DE CABLE       BINDER
   62    79    9109.75.12           3 4-LEITER-KLEMME                BORNE DE CABLE       BINDER
   63    79    9109.75.13           3 2-LEITER-KLEMME                BORNE DE CABLE       BINDER
   64    79    9109.75.14           4 2-LEITER-KLEMME                BORNE DE CABLE       BINDER
   65    79    9109.75.15           1 ANSCHLUSSPLATTE                PLAQUE DE RACCORD    CONNECTING PLATE
   66    79    9109.75.16           6 EINLEGEBRUECKE 261-402 WAGO    PONT D‘INSERTION     INLAID BRIDGE

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0150



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 79    9005.67.01           0 STAUBSCHUTZEINRICHTUNG 1000L   CACHE                DUST                     (1.01,2-3,5-29
    0.02 79    9024.01.01           0 STAUBSCHUTZEINRICHTUNG 1400L   CACHE                DUST                     (1.02,2-29
    0.03 79    9004.86.03           0 UEBERDRUCKANSCHLUSS, MONT      DISPOSITIV DE        HOPPER PRESSUREDE-       (21-29
    1.01 79    9005.68.01           1 ANSAUGKASTEN                   CHEMINEE DASPIATION  AIR INTAKE EXT.
    1.02 79    9024.02.01           1 ANSAUGSCHACHT                  CHEMINEE DASPIATIO   AIR INTAKE EXT.
    2    79    9108.84.10           7 FLACHRUNDSCHRAUBE M8X16 8.8    VIS TETE RONDE       CARRIAGE BOLT
    3    79    9106.31.03           7 TENSILOCKMUTTER M8 VERZ.       ECROU TENSI          TENSI LOCK NUT
    4    79    9005.18.07           1 KANTENSCHUTZ 290               JOINT DE COUVERCLE   PACKING
    5    79    9004.94.01           1 ANSCHLUSSRUECKWAND GESCHW      PAROI DE RACCORDEM.  FIXING PLATE
    6    79    9004.96.06           1 PVC-SPIRALSCHL.NW100 78 W      TUYAU PLASTIQUE      PIPE PVC
    7    79 3017DS102/15S           2 SCHLAUCHSCH.S102/15 S2 DIN3017 COLLIER              HOSE CLIP
    8    79    9004.85.02           2 VERSCHLUSSBLECH                TOLE DE FERMETURE    WASHER
    9    79  7976DB6.316A          12 SK-BLECHSCH.BM6,3X16 D7976     VIS H                HEX. BOLT
   10    79    9108.74.04           2 ABDECKKAPPE                    CHAPEAU              CAP
   11    79    9005.67.11           1 SCHLAUCHHALTER                 PORTE FLEXIBLE       PIPE CLAMP
   12    79    9006.70.06           1 KABELBINDER 450X7,8            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP
   13    79    9009.52.05           1 PVC-SPIRALSCHLAUCH             TUYAU PLASTIQUE      PIPE PVC
   14    79    9024.01.21           2 SPANNBAND 13X0.8-W1 - 780MM    COLLIER              HOSE CLIP
   15    79    9108.91.02           2 SPANNBANDVERSCHLUß NB-G13 W1   FERMETURE            LOCK
   21    79    9004.91.01           1 ANSCHLUSSFLANSCH, GESCHW.      FLASQUE              CONNECT FLANGE
   22    79    8409.31.17           1 FLACHDICHTUNG 15X4 180LG.      JOINT                SEAL
   23    79     933D620PA           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X20 DIN933-8,8   VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW HEX.HD.
   24    79     125DA6.4A           4 SCHEIBE A6,4 DIN125 VERZ.      RONDELLE             RING
   25    79       934D6PA           4 SK-MUTTER M6 DIN934-8          ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   26    79    9001.59.40           1 SCHLAUCHTUELLE OFFEN           PASSE-CABLE          INSET OPEN
   27    79    9001.85.07           1 SPIRALSCHLAUCH 2,00M           TUYAU DE DESCENTE    PIPE
   28    79    3017D25409           1 GEWINDESCHELLE  25- 40/ 9 DI   COLLIER              HOSE CLIP
   29    79    9006.70.04           2 KABELBINDER 7.8X300            ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0250



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 79    9005.73.01           0 FUELLSTANDANZEIGE MONTIER      JAUGE DE NIVEAU      LOW LEVEL INDICATOR
    1    79    9004.53.01           1 VERBINDUNGSSTANGE GESCHWE      BARRE D‘ACCOUPL.     LIFT TUBE
    2    79    9004.48.05           1 HOSTALEN-KUGEL 8351-DN10       FLOTTEUR             HOSTALEN BALL
    3    79    9004.48.02           1 ZEIGER                         INDICATEUR           INDICATOR
    4    79       934D6PA           2 SK-MUTTER M6 DIN934-8          ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
    5    79       985D6PA           1 SECHSKANTMUTTER                ECROU SIX PANS       HEXAGON NUT
    6    79     125DA6.4A           1 SCHEIBE A6,4 DIN125 VERZ.      RONDELLE             RING
    7    79      1587D6PA           1 SK-HUTMUTTER M6 DIN1587-8      ECROU H              HEX. NUT
    8    79    9004.48.07           1 ZUGSEIL 1.3 M                  CABLE DE TRACTION    PULL ROPE
    9    79    9006.02.04           1 DURCHFUEHRUNGSTUELLE           DOILLE               RUBBER INSET

                                                                                                                                          8551/BT 0300



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+TERRASEM+3000+TERRASEM+4000+Spare

